Organization Name

A+ UNLIMITED POTENTIAL Total
ACADEMY OF ACCELERATED LEARNING INC
ACCELERATED INTERMEDIATE ACADEMY
ALDINE ISD

ALIEF ISD

ALIEF MONTESSORI COMMUNITY SCHOOL
ALVIN ISD

AMBASSADORS PREPARATORY ACADEMY
AMIGOS POR VIDA-FRIENDS FOR LIFE PUB CHTR SCH
ANAHUAC ISD

ANGLETON ISD

ARISTOI CLASSICAL ACADEMY

BARBERS HILL ISD

BEATRICE MAYES INSTITUTE CHARTER SCHOOL
BETA ACADEMY Total

BRAZOSPORT ISD

C O RE Academy

CALVIN NELMS CHARTER SCHOOLS
CHANNELVIEW ISD

CLEAR CREEK ISD

CLEVELAND ISD

COLUMBIA-BRAZORIA ISD

COMQUEST ACADEMY

CROSBY ISD

CYPRESS-FAIRBANKS ISD (Secondary)
DAMON ISD

DANBURY ISD

DAYTON ISD

DEER PARK ISD

DEVERS ISD

DICKINSON ISD

DRAW ACADEMY

EXCEL ACADEMY

FORT BEND ISD

FRIENDSWOOD ISD

GALENA PARK ISD

GALVESTON ISD

2016-17 PEIMS
Standard
Enrollment
94
761
283
69,768
46,376
272
23,587
294
499
1,314
6,798
779
5,266
483
542
12,457
478
319
9,529
41,819
4,728
3,169
83
5,992
114,868
193
783
5,403
13,185
182
11,018
660
565
74,146
6,087
22,784
6,894



Organization Name

GEORGE | SANCHEZ CHARTER
GLOBAL LEARNING VILLAGE

GOOSE CREEK CISD

HARDIN ISD

HARMONY SCHOOL OF EXCELLENCE
HARMONY SCHOOL OF SCIENCE - HOUSTON
HARMONY SCIENCE ACADEMY
HEMPSTEAD ISD

HITCHCOCK ISD

HOUSTON GATEWAY ACADEMY INC
HOUSTON HEIGHTS HIGH SCHOOL
HOUSTON HEIGHTS LEARNING ACADEMY INC
HOUSTON ISD

HUFFMAN ISD

HUMBLE ISD

KATY ISD

KIPP INC CHARTER

KLEIN ISD

LA PORTE ISD

LAMAR CISD

LIBERTY ISD

MEYERPARK ELEMENTARY
NEEDVILLE ISD

ODYSSEY ACADEMY INC

PASADENA ISD

PEARLAND ISD

PROMISE COMMUNITY SCHOOL
RAUL YZAGUIRRE SCHOOL FOR SUCCESS
ROYAL ISD

SANTA FE ISD

SER-NINOS CHARTER SCHOOL
SHELDON ISD

SOUTHWEST SCHOOL

SPRING BRANCH ISD

SPRING ISD

STAFFORD MSD

STEPPING STONES CHARTER EL

2016-17 PEIMS
Standard
Enrollment
823
216
23,926
1,484
4,417
3,396
3,424
1,633
1,721
2,218
220
67
216,106
3,443
41,224
75,428
13,347
51,810
7,713
30,829
2,143
243
3,181
1,126
56,282
21,585
1,940
1,331
2,365
4,774
1,108
8,884
1,839
35,079
36,698
3,539
452



Organization Name

SWEENY ISD

TARKINGTON ISD

TEXAS CITY ISD

THE LAWSON ACADEMY

THE PRO-VISION ACADEMY

THE RHODES SCHOOL

THE VARNETT PUBLIC SCHOOL

TOMBALL ISD

TWO DIMENSIONS PREPARATORY ACADEMY
UNIVERSITY OF HOUSTON CHARTER SCHOOL
WALLER ISD

YES PREP PUBLIC SCHOOLS INC

ZOE LEARNING ACADEMY

2016-17 PEIMS
Standard
Enrollment
2,037
1,852
8,945
237
341
1,186
1,607
14,932
534
128
6,874
10,258
370



